Remote Fixtures 87
Surface Designer Series Distinction™ Series
EF150 / EF150D / EF150T
Color: White or black
EF150
Description: Single compact adjustable decorative lighting head
Dimensions: 4.48” diameter base, 5.2” height
EF150D-B

(MK)=12 watts/12 Volts
(MJ)=10 watts/6 Volts
How To Order (example)
Description: Decorative lighting head. Requires recessed housing.
Dimensions: 4.0” diameter base
Color Suffix: WH-White, BK-Black, CH-Chrome, PB-Polished Brass,
BN-Brushed Nickel
Description: Decorative lighting head. Requires recessed housing.
Dimensions: 4.0” diameter base
Color Suffix: WH-White, BK-Black, CH-Chrome, PB-Polished Brass,
BN-Brushed Nickel
Description: Decorative lighting head. Requires recessed housing.
Dimensions: 4.0” diameter base
Color Suffix: WH-White or BN-Brushed Nickel
Description: Decorative lighting head. Requires recessed housing.
Dimensions: 4.0” diameter base
Color Suffix: WH-White
EL-GRHR03
Description: New construction housing
Dimensions: 5.6” x 14.24”
EL-GRHR06
Description: Insulated ceilings housing
Dimensions: 7.25” x 14.24”
Distinction™ Series Remote Recessed Designer
88 Remote Fixtures 3
EFR2
EFR8NB
EFR8R
EFR9WH
Recessed Type Housing
The EFR Distinction™ Remote Collection emergency fixtures have been specially built to meet the needs of contemporary decor
professionals. Take a look at these fixtures and discover for yourself an entirely new design vocabulary of emergency lighting
function and form.
EFR8R
Series
-BK
Color
-WH=White
-CH=Chrome
-BK=Black
-PB=Polished Brass
-BN=Brushed Nickel
(MA)
Lamp Wattage